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MITTEILUNGSVORLAGE 

  Vorlage-Nr.: M 21/0192 

203 - Steuern Datum: 04.05.2021 

Bearb.:  Hansen, Bastian Tel.:-102  öffentlich 

Az.:    

 

Beratungsfolge Sitzungstermin Zuständigkeit 
 

Hauptausschuss 10.05.2021 Anhörung 
 
 

Entwicklung Gewerbesteuersoll (in 1.000,00 €) – Stand April 2021 
 
 
Sachverhalt: 

 

  2020 +/- 2021 +/- 

          

Jahresanf. B. 81.893   60.747   

Januar 86.597 4.704 69.672 8.925 

Februar 88.893 2.296 79.011 9.339 

März 82.172 -6.721 104.899 25.888 

April 77.099 -5.073 105.506 607 

Mai 76.374 -725     

Juni 75.364 -1.010     

Juli 75.801 437     

August 74.062 -1.739     

September 75.460 1.398     

Oktober 75.247 -213     

November 78.009 2.762     

Dezember 75.308 -2.701     

          

HH-Ansatz 76.000 692 87.000   
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